
WEEK 28 WINNERS 第二十八周得奖者 - 13 NOVEMBER 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

HOOI KONG P***
018203****

TEE CHEE L**
016631****
LIM PECK Y***
018662****
HENG KAI H**
019778****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖

010292****

019556****

018790****

016206****

VICNESWARAN A/L S********

AMY ANAK B*****

LIM TIAN A**

LOH YONG H**
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